

Achizitie pachet materiale pentru Scoala Gimnaziala nr. 1 Razvani

I.D.: 44438359

Data publicarii	08.11.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.171,26 RON - 2.171,26 RON

Descriere: ulei amestec 1x5.88=5.88,ulei lant 1x8.4=8.4, calorifer 13 elem 1x234.45=234.45,intrerupator 5x4.2=21,ulei lant 1x12.6=12.6,cos gunoi 1x21.85=21.85, butuc iala 10x26.89=268.9,,ulei lant 1x12.6=12.6,matura 1x16.81=16.81,detrantrant 10x8.4=84 ,dibluri 800.17=13.45,plasa polistiren rola 1x84.03=84.03,smilgher3x2.1=6.3, melc 18.4=8.4,colorant lavabila 7x8.4=58.82,spuma 2x16.81=33.62,pic wc 8x6.72=53.78,,detrantrant 10x8.4=84 lavabila 8l 2x92.44 =185.87,lavabila 15l 2x136.13=272.27,baterie ghiuveta 8x44.54=356.3,racord ghiuveta 15x4.2=63.02 ,racord ghiuveta 20x7.56=151.26,coltare 31x2.1=65.13, niplu 1/2 202.1=42.02 ,suruburi 50x0.13=6.5
